
Debt Service Levy Amounts
2025 - 2035

Levy year Collect Year Levy Amount  Difference from Prior Year 
2025 2026 731,865.00$      (84,670.00)$                                     
2026 2027 1,777,487.00$   1,045,622.00$                                 
2027 2028 1,656,569.00$   (120,918.00)$                                   
2028 2029 1,371,211.00$   (285,358.00)$                                   
2029 2030 1,266,965.00$   (104,246.00)$                                   
2030 2031 1,257,173.00$   (9,792.00)$                                       
2031 2032 1,252,379.00$   (4,794.00)$                                       
2032 2033 1,241,392.00$   (10,987.00)$                                     
2033 2034 1,240,887.00$   (505.00)$                                           
2034 2035 1,190,316.00$   (50,571.00)$                                     

Note: 2026 and beyond includes an assumed annual $1.5M mill & overlay projects
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